1
Test & Inspection
AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
Fi
be
r I
de
nt

©2021,  AFL, all rights reserved.  OFIBI-00-2000 Revision AC,  2021-05-11
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
BI Optical Fiber Identifier with integrated Optical Power Meter. The kit includes one 2.5 mm Universal Power Meter Port Adapter, BIPM-00-25. OFI-BIPM
BI Enhanced Optical Fiber Identifier with integrated Optical Power Meter. The kit includes one 2.5 mm Universal Power Meter Port Adapter, BIPM-00-25. OFI-BIPMe
OPTIONAL ADAPTERS (ordered separately)
2.5 mm Universal Power Meter Port Adapter BIPM-00-25
SC Power Meter Port Adapter BIPM-00-SC
FC Power Meter Port Adapter BIPM-00-FC
ST Power Meter Port Adapter BIPM-00-ST
LC Power Meter Port Adapter BIPM-00-LC
Qualifications
CATEGORY REGULATION/STANDARD QUALIFICATION
CE Marking EU Compliant to relevant EU Directives on health, safety, and environmental protection, and certified with CE marking
Safety